
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 25 23 24 94MCGUIRE B US 522225 A
2 T: 22 22 24 25 93BIDWELL J EE 5719 A
2 T: 24 21 24 24 93DE-MICHIEL K US 528919 A
4 T: 24 24 25 19 92MILES G US 523827 A
4 T: 20 24 24 24 92Szerdahelyi A EE 129314 A
6 T: 22 21 25 22 90Faulds R EE 187 A
7 T: 23 23 23 20 89MEIN D US 523586 A
8 T: 23 21 24 20 88JOBLING K EE 10320 A
8 T: 21 24 23 20 88MYERS M EE 88811 A
8 T: 22 23 23 20 88Winser M EE 99970 A
11 T: 20 23 23 21 87STACEY SV EE 63158 A
11 T: 21 23 24 19 87STIRZAKER G EE 11016 A
11 T: 21 22 22 22 87Wilkinson P EE 95667 A
14 T: 21 23 20 22 86Bunning R EE 84951 A
14 T: 20 21 22 23 86HOWLAND K EE 36413 A
14 T: 22 21 23 20 86WOOLLEY J US 509003 A
17 T: 21 22 23 19 85BATCHELOR P EE 108791 A
17 T: 22 22 19 22 85EASEMAN P EE 91579 A
19 T: 22 23 18 21 84CHAPMAN ER EE 1743 A
19 T: 19 22 22 21 84GREEN S EE 105770 A
19 T: 22 20 22 20 84LOVICK J EE 110965 A
19 T: 22 20 19 23 84MOORE J EE 120309 A
19 T: 21 23 18 22 84POOL JD EE 66957 A
19 T: 19 22 21 22 84Reynolds M J EE 13 A
25 T: 19 18 22 24 83ARNOLD HW EE 72679 A
25 T: 19 23 21 20 83BAKER CJ EE 89641 A
25 T: 19 21 20 23 83JONES OM WW 832 A
28 T: 21 24 19 18 82Clifton A EE 73876 A
28 T: 18 20 22 22 82GROSS D US 613783 A
28 T: 20 20 22 20 82WILGUS M US 524943 A
31 T: 21 22 20 18 81Berry N EE 133211 A*
31 T: 22 22 16 21 81BISHOP DJM EE 83702 A
31 T: 21 21 22 17 81ELFRITZ C US 001 A
31 T: 19 21 23 18 81MONDESIR L EE 113633 A
31 T: 20 18 21 22 81Smith JD EE 45277 A
36 T: 17 21 21 21 80Bloxham C EE 9435 A
36 T: 17 23 19 21 80DREHER H US 620196 A
36 T: 20 21 21 18 80FOSTER PD EE 18214 A
36 T: 19 22 19 20 80HALBAKKEN C US 520653 A
36 T: 19 20 21 20 80LOVICK PCT EE 87112 A
36 T: 17 20 23 20 80STEVENSON M EE 85061 A
36 T: 19 22 21 18 80YOUNGER J AU 001 A
43 T: 19 21 22 17 79GILMAN J US 541528 A
43 T: 20 19 19 21 79KEMETER S US 613803 A
45 T: 17 20 20 21 78KIENBAUM Z US 503869 A
45 T: 18 20 20 20 78Riddington LD EE 28525 A
47 T: 21 20 18 18 77COCKER A EE 131815 A
47 T: 18 21 18 20 77Gibbard W EE 55548 A
47 T: 17 22 18 20 77Tubb N EE 107185 A
50 T: 21 22 17 16 76Scott S EE 69 A*
51 T: 18 21 16 20 75EDMUNDS D US 542785 A
51 T: 16 18 21 20 75HALL M US 506831 A
51 T: 16 22 18 19 75PEDDLE M EE 125843 A
51 T: 18 20 18 19 75Stephens H EE 126031 A
55 T: 16 22 18 18 74JOHNSON A EE 110744 A
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55 T: 19 19 19 17 74PENNINGTON M EE 70885 A
57 T: 14 23 18 17 72CAVANAGH M II L011 A
58 T: 15 17 20 19 71LAFLIN DR EE 68172 A
58 T: 20 14 17 20 71LOVATT S EE 105738 A

Yes58 T: 15 20 16 20 71Manshoven E EE 94889 A
58 T: 18 18 16 19 71Summerhayes BW EE 31547 A
62 T: 15 20 17 18 70COLE D US 515983 A
62 T: 14 19 18 19 70HACKETHORN J US 527469 A
64 T: 13 19 20 17 69Dare ECN EE 68090 A
64 T: 15 19 20 15 69JEWELL T US 514833 A
66 T: 19 19 14 16 68DAVIS B US 513441 A
66 T: 14 19 16 19 68Gorsuch CJ EE 121522 A
66 T: 17 19 16 16 68MCARDLE L NI 555J A
69 T: 15 17 14 21 67TRAVALIA R US 500427 A
70 T: 13 16 17 20 66SMITH E US 613365 A
71 T: 17 16 16 14 63WAMPLER A US 549983 A
72 T: 13 16 17 16 62BENBOW P US 529782 A
73 T: 14 19 10 16 59DUMESNEY P AU 101 A
74 T: 12 16 14 15 57HUNTZ J US 548109 A
75 T: 12 15 13 16 56WAHLEN E US 503128 A
76 T: 11 17 9 14 51BREMNER T US 610662 A
76 T: 16 15 12 8 51SHEELEY K US 519734 A
78 T: 6 12 16 13 47WAMPLER S US 540925 A
79 T: 0CONCANNON J US 510922 A
79 T: 0EVANS R AU 109 A
79 T: 0FOX K US 556374 A
79 T: 0HART G US 556336 A
79 T: 0HILL C US 526692 A
79 T: 0HINTON W US 603938 A
79 T: 0Watson ERP EE 80202 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 21 22 90BRIDGES JCJ EE 122460 B
2 T: 22 22 22 23 89ARMSTRONG A EE 67654 B
3 T: 20 22 23 22 87DRAPER R EE 126584 B
4 T: 22 23 20 21 86THOMAS P EE 113492 B
5 T: 19 22 21 23 85CARRIE D EE 81097 B
6 T: 19 21 21 23 84Attwood J EE 107759 B*
7 T: 22 21 22 18 83HALLETT DJD EE 96151 B
7 T: 18 22 22 21 83Kempley DJ EE 87054 B
7 T: 21 20 19 23 83SMITH SE EE 116801 B
10 T: 21 19 21 21 82Bedet C EE 133437 B*
10 T: 20 18 22 22 82BENNETT KH EE 67499 B
10 T: 19 23 22 18 82Evans RJD WW 567 B
10 T: 22 19 21 20 82SMITH CM EE 103091 B
14 T: 20 20 23 18 81Hibbert M EE 126348 B
14 T: 22 21 18 20 81KENDALL JH WW 1997 B
14 T: 22 22 18 19 81THATCHER WJ EE 19567 B
14 T: 20 19 20 22 81WILLIAMS SCJ EE 19336 B
18 T: 20 22 16 22 80POPE A EE 108278 B
19 T: 23 17 23 16 79GILLILAND M EE 133216 B*
19 T: 19 22 18 20 79SMITH M EE 28435 B
21 T: 20 19 17 22 78BROWN P II RU10007 B
21 T: 18 21 19 20 78GRIFFITHS GJ WW 1536 B
21 T: 20 20 21 17 78GUMLEY N NI RU10916 B*
21 T: 21 19 23 15 78PRICE J EE 15004 B
25 T: 17 24 19 17 77EMMOTT JP EE 101666 B
25 T: 18 21 19 19 77RANTONEN T EE 131032 B*
25 T: 18 20 20 19 77TURK J EE 91625 B
28 T: 17 19 19 21 76BARNETT JS EE 87191 B
28 T: 18 21 16 21 76BROCKLEY PC EE 33879 B
28 T: 18 19 21 18 76COBBOLD MA EE 106004 B
28 T: 15 20 22 19 76Coulstock T EE 107036 B
28 T: 15 21 23 17 76FOGARTY A II 10780 B
28 T: 17 22 18 19 76MASCHKE M AT 001 B*
28 T: 19 20 17 20 76Peacock SW EE 103039 B
28 T: 16 18 21 21 76ROE K EE 17045 B
28 T: 19 19 18 20 76Schwier I EE 125416 B
37 T: 21 18 17 19 75HARRISON N EE 114845 B
37 T: 18 19 20 18 75RIGBY M EE 126244 B
37 T: 19 21 19 16 75SMITH DC EE 49267 B
40 T: 20 16 18 19 73BRADSHAW O EE 131625 B
40 T: 17 20 19 17 73Easton P EE 97549 B
42 T: 20 20 17 15 72Barnes E SS 1341 B*
42 T: 18 19 16 19 72DIX JC EE 85315 B
42 T: 17 17 18 20 72SMITH A EE 127228 B
45 T: 16 19 16 20 71CHAPMAN P EE 111792 B
45 T: 16 17 18 20 71DEVEREUX R II L10663 B
45 T: 18 15 20 18 71Smith SA EE 67541 B
48 T: 16 20 16 18 70GIBBS AP EE 82084 B
48 T: 19 17 14 20 70HAIGH FJ EE 7331 B
48 T: 16 20 17 17 70HUGHES WSJ WW 2220 B
48 T: 13 22 16 19 70PRICE A EE 122827 B
48 T: 15 19 14 22 70Schneider M SS 5377 B
53 T: 18 18 16 17 69AVERY CH EE 28464 B
54 T: 13 20 18 17 68FLETCHER M R EE 110979 B
54 T: 13 21 17 17 68O'brien BC EE 90033 B
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54 T: 17 16 20 15 68Waters J EE 113745 B
57 T: 16 17 20 13 66FOSTER PA EE 67600 B
57 T: 14 18 20 14 66KADLOK N HU 001 B
59 T: 17 18 17 13 65Archer K EE 83257 B
59 T: 12 19 17 17 65Smith JRG EE 8538 B
61 T: 15 18 12 16 61WEBSTER M EE 126536 B
62 T: 10 17 11 20 58Mcilwaine B EE 116165 B
63 T: 12 19 11 14 56Riddington T EE 29130 B
64 T: 13 11 10 18 52GENOVESE D AU 123 B
65 T: 0BELL TR EE 42374 B
65 T: 0HARDING J EE 72207 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 21 22 19 84Woodcock J EE 127111 C
2 T: 20 19 22 19 80BAKER J EE 125565 C
2 T: 22 17 20 21 80DOUGLAS KJ EE 49768 C
2 T: 18 20 21 21 80Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 C
5 T: 18 21 22 17 78COPPEN A EE 89291 C
6 T: 16 19 21 21 77MCKENZIE R EE 112575 C
6 T: 22 19 18 18 77PASSANT J EE 127727 C
6 T: 15 21 19 22 77THEOBALD KC EE 87810 C
9 T: 17 20 19 20 76BJORKQVIST M EE 133168 C*
9 T: 19 19 20 18 76MAHER W EE 110426 C
9 T: 18 20 19 19 76Randles SP EE 124877 C
9 T: 19 20 21 16 76WIENANDTS H GE 004 C
13 T: 18 18 17 22 75Mason R EE 112735 C
13 T: 20 18 18 19 75Nordskog JO EE 131116 C
15 T: 18 18 19 19 74Fraser CJ SS 4509 C*
16 T: 16 21 16 20 73CLARK MG EE 33151 C*
16 T: 16 21 17 19 73Haakedal JS EE 122679 C
18 T: 20 17 17 18 72Bayley P EE 121351 C
18 T: 17 19 21 15 72BROCKLEY JP EE 85559 C
18 T: 18 20 16 18 72CLIFTON L EE 107678 C*
18 T: 15 21 17 19 72EASEMAN A EE 124370 C
18 T: 18 20 20 14 72Shore A EE 29432 C
18 T: 16 20 16 20 72SUNDSTROM HWS EE 125164 C
18 T: 18 19 18 17 72Young TJ SS 4940 C*
25 T: 16 19 15 21 71SIIKALUOMA PTA EE 126920 C
25 T: 14 19 18 20 71SPEAR KH EE 93940 C
25 T: 16 18 14 23 71SUNDSTROM R EE 131282 C
25 T: 14 19 19 19 71WHITE S EE 103733 C
29 T: 15 22 16 17 70MILLER SK EE 100569 C
30 T: 15 19 17 18 69GAVIGAN M II 10917 C
30 T: 17 19 19 14 69HAMALAINEN K EE 128447 C*

Yes30 T: 19 18 18 14 69Holmes MJ EE 35575 C
33 T: 13 20 20 15 68BRIGGS P EE 80194 C
33 T: 17 20 19 12 68HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 C
33 T: 13 18 18 19 68JUNG J GE 003 C
36 T: 18 18 17 14 67HULL D EE 82320 C

Yes36 T: 14 17 19 17 67MOORE P EE 120725 C
38 T: 17 15 15 19 66MCCLOSKEY D EE 129521 C
38 T: 17 18 16 15 66VADASZ N EE 105601 C
40 T: 17 17 12 19 65MASSEY T EE 123884 C
40 T: 17 16 13 19 65MULLINS S EE 129316 C
42 T: 14 19 15 16 64Dennis CW EE 12484 C
42 T: 12 19 17 16 64Hughes D EE 124174 C
42 T: 17 18 18 11 64PREST H EE 80855 C
45 T: 15 16 14 18 63CLARKE K EE 117549 C
46 T: 13 17 16 16 62BOUR P GE 002 C
46 T: 13 19 16 14 62KING S EE 83204 C
46 T: 16 16 14 16 62MOSS PC EE 70096 C
49 T: 15 16 13 17 61ALLEN M EE 117178 C
49 T: 14 16 13 18 61LANKSHEAR MJ EE 21366 C
49 T: 14 18 16 13 61STACEY E EE 125027 C
52 T: 9 15 16 19 59JAGO IK EE 95773 C
52 T: 14 18 15 12 59Wilhite SL EE 100105 C
54 T: 16 14 14 14 58KOBYLKA K EE 126303 C
55 T: 11 16 13 14 54Buckland B EE 27051 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 13 17 15 8 53ROGERS JA EE 118317 C
57 T: 13 14 11 13 51BLIGNAUT T CTSA 5384 C
58 T: 11 15 9 10 45Stenzel AW EE 110192 C
59 T: 9 8 9 13 39PASSINGHAM T EE 132268 C
60 T: 0MOORE G EE 107618 C

Yes60 T: 0Partridge L EE 96881 C
60 T: 0Sawkins C EE 110309 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 18 16 22 20 76Bruce R SS 2354 D*
2 T: 17 18 21 19 75Kirs T EE 129801 D
3 T: 17 19 17 20 73Curtis A EE 112848 D
3 T: 17 17 19 20 73Gooch R EE 108719 D
5 T: 17 17 19 19 72KOKKONEN P FN 001 D*
5 T: 18 16 20 18 72MORRIS B EE 127365 D*
7 T: 15 19 20 17 71BENSON D II 730 D
7 T: 16 16 21 18 71Berthier T EE 134220 D*
7 T: 18 20 20 13 71DAWSON R EE 124977 D
10 T: 16 19 17 16 68FISHER D EE 124569 D
11 T: 12 22 15 18 67DAVEY B EE 133173 D*
12 T: 17 17 15 17 66CLARKE A EE 121463 D
12 T: 12 18 17 19 66FINNEY P EE 129151 D
12 T: 15 19 12 20 66GUMLEY G NI RU11161 D*
12 T: 15 18 16 17 66SKEGGS A EE 130689 D*
16 T: 14 15 16 19 64GREEN J EE 109250 D
16 T: 14 18 14 18 64HUOTARI J EE 133177 D*
16 T: 18 14 16 16 64Jaeggi LA EE 101969 D

Yes19 T: 15 20 14 14 63Grant AI EE 108061 D
Yes19 T: 12 18 16 17 63Koilakos I EE 133868 D*

19 T: 16 12 18 17 63Korchazhkin I EE 132928 D*
19 T: 19 18 10 16 63ROBERTS LC EE 123564 D
19 T: 17 14 19 13 63Waters LA EE 113746 D
24 T: 18 14 13 17 62Edwards G EE 127695 D
25 T: 13 15 18 15 61ASKEW J EE 129362 D*
25 T: 12 15 18 16 61DEVLIN J II 11098 D*
25 T: 12 17 15 17 61Williams S J EE 130621 D
28 T: 14 15 17 14 60CARTWRIGHT J EE 121940 D*
28 T: 14 15 16 15 60FIALA G AT 002 D*
28 T: 12 16 14 18 60MARRIS AC EE 28134 D
28 T: 11 17 15 17 60OSBORN C EE 125129 D*
32 T: 15 15 12 17 59KLAUSZ B AT 003 D*
32 T: 14 19 12 14 59ROMAINE SP EE 1002 D
32 T: 14 16 14 15 59WHYTE E EE 126915 D
35 T: 11 15 16 16 58MILAN M EE 120134 D
35 T: 14 14 15 15 58Morgan CJ EE 129647 D
35 T: 11 17 17 13 58TWIGG C EE 131793 D*
38 T: 14 15 16 12 57Barton W EE 1098 D
38 T: 15 15 15 12 57CUTMORE JP EE 110595 D*
38 T: 15 19 13 10 57Goslin G EE 127795 D

Yes38 T: 16 11 16 14 57NEILL T NI U149OO D
38 T: 15 15 13 14 57ROMAINE P EE 1001 D
38 T: 10 18 15 14 57STRATFORD A EE 131559 D
38 T: 8 17 16 16 57Williamson N EE 86372 D
45 T: 10 14 19 13 56Howden WF SS 3728 D*
46 T: 14 14 15 12 55Day M EE 118528 D
46 T: 14 14 15 12 55Goslin J EE 127801 D
46 T: 14 15 13 13 55SPRINGHAM G EE 100237 D
49 T: 11 18 12 13 54O'neill E EE 126884 D*

Yes49 T: 12 16 11 15 54Pattaradanai J EE 133931 D*
49 T: 15 14 10 15 54Wilson E EE 126864 D*
52 T: 14 13 13 13 53MCCULLAGH M EE 115421 D
52 T: 11 12 14 16 53SCHOENACHER B GE 001 D
52 T: 13 13 12 15 53SHELDRAKE D EE 119244 D
55 T: 11 19 6 16 52Houghton P EE 130504 D*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 13 13 12 14 52HOWARTH W EE 120693 D
57 T: 12 17 7 15 51Hollingsworth J EE 126863 D*
57 T: 11 14 14 12 51HOSKINS S EE 126098 D
57 T: 9 18 11 13 51MCCARTHY T EE 125526 D

Yes60 T: 11 13 11 15 50Grant D G EE 129569 D*
60 T: 9 16 11 14 50THORNE M II L10046 D
62 T: 10 11 14 14 49PERRIN J EE 114152 D*
63 T: 10 11 13 14 48JONES I EE 120269 D*
63 T: 11 16 8 13 48Nosowicz RZ EE 91917 D
65 T: 10 13 12 11 46Fraser CN SS 4508 D*

Yes65 T: 10 11 11 14 46MARTIN AJ EE 48381 D
Yes67 T: 14 15 6 10 45MURRAY P EE 131637 D*

67 T: 5 14 14 12 45PARKS P EE 130444 D*
69 T: 11 14 7 12 44PENTER CM EE 120528 D
70 T: 13 13 7 10 43ENGLAND J EE 130708 D*
70 T: 10 11 7 15 43HARRIS TJ EE 66730 D*

Yes72 T: 7 13 7 14 41SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO D
73 T: 8 14 6 11 39Huggins G EE 123441 D
74 T: 8 9 11 10 38BISHOP RF EE 31342 D
75 T: 8 9 8 8 33Walmsness T EE 130613 D*
76 T: 7 9 4 12 32WOOD N NI U121NN D

Yes77 T: 6 10 6 8 30KEATLEY M NI U139OO D
78 T: 4 5 3 6 18OWENS W EE 132808 D*
79 T: 0Dare J EE 122356 D
79 T: 0Gillespie I EE 107435 D
79 T: 0WALKER K EE 98598 D
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1 T: 12 7 19PERMAN MS EE 47916 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 21 22 90BRIDGES JCJ EE 122460 JNR
2 T: 22 20 19 23 84MOORE J EE 120309 JNR
3 T: 18 20 22 22 82GROSS D US 613783 JNR
4 T: 21 21 22 17 81ELFRITZ C US 001 JNR
5 T: 17 23 19 21 80DREHER H US 620196 JNR
6 T: 20 19 19 21 79KEMETER S US 613803 JNR
7 T: 20 18 18 19 75Nordskog JO EE 131116 JNR
7 T: 16 22 18 19 75PEDDLE M EE 125843 JNR
9 T: 15 21 17 19 72EASEMAN A EE 124370 JNR
9 T: 18 19 18 17 72Young TJ SS 4940 JNR
11 T: 14 19 16 19 68Gorsuch CJ EE 121522 JNR
12 T: 13 16 17 20 66SMITH E US 613365 JNR
13 T: 17 16 13 19 65MULLINS S EE 129316 JNR
14 T: 14 18 16 13 61STACEY E EE 125027 JNR

Yes15 T: 11 13 11 15 50Grant D G EE 129569 JNR
16 T: 0HINTON W US 603938 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 16 19 21 21 77MCKENZIE R EE 112575 LDY
2 T: 18 21 16 20 75EDMUNDS D US 542785 LDY
3 T: 17 20 19 17 73Easton P EE 97549 LDY
4 T: 20 20 17 15 72Barnes E SS 1341 LDY
4 T: 15 21 17 19 72EASEMAN A EE 124370 LDY
6 T: 16 19 16 20 71CHAPMAN P EE 111792 LDY
6 T: 14 19 19 19 71WHITE S EE 103733 LDY
8 T: 15 19 20 15 69JEWELL T US 514833 LDY
9 T: 15 18 16 17 66SKEGGS A EE 130689 LDY
9 T: 17 18 16 15 66VADASZ N EE 105601 LDY
11 T: 14 18 14 18 64HUOTARI J EE 133177 LDY
12 T: 17 16 16 14 63WAMPLER A US 549983 LDY
12 T: 17 14 19 13 63Waters LA EE 113746 LDY
14 T: 13 16 17 16 62BENBOW P US 529782 LDY
15 T: 14 18 16 13 61STACEY E EE 125027 LDY
16 T: 14 15 17 14 60CARTWRIGHT J EE 121940 LDY
16 T: 12 16 14 18 60MARRIS AC EE 28134 LDY
18 T: 15 15 12 17 59KLAUSZ B AT 003 LDY
19 T: 12 19 11 14 56Riddington T EE 29130 LDY
20 T: 11 14 14 12 51HOSKINS S EE 126098 LDY
21 T: 4 5 3 6 18OWENS W EE 132808 LDY
22 T: 0Dare J EE 122356 LDY
22 T: 0FOX K US 556374 LDY
22 T: 0Sawkins C EE 110309 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 25 23 24 94MCGUIRE B US 522225 SNR
2 T: 24 21 24 24 93DE-MICHIEL K US 528919 SNR
3 T: 24 24 25 19 92MILES G US 523827 SNR
3 T: 20 24 24 24 92Szerdahelyi A EE 129314 SNR
5 T: 22 21 25 22 90Faulds R EE 187 SNR
6 T: 23 23 23 20 89MEIN D US 523586 SNR
7 T: 21 24 23 20 88MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
7 T: 22 23 23 20 88Winser M EE 99970 SNR
9 T: 20 22 23 22 87DRAPER R EE 126584 SNR
9 T: 20 23 23 21 87STACEY SV EE 63158 SNR
9 T: 21 22 22 22 87Wilkinson P EE 95667 SNR
12 T: 21 23 20 22 86Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
12 T: 20 21 22 23 86HOWLAND K EE 36413 SNR
12 T: 22 23 20 21 86THOMAS P EE 113492 SNR
15 T: 21 22 23 19 85BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
15 T: 22 22 19 22 85EASEMAN P EE 91579 SNR
17 T: 19 21 21 23 84Attwood J EE 107759 SNR
17 T: 19 22 22 21 84GREEN S EE 105770 SNR
17 T: 22 20 22 20 84LOVICK J EE 110965 SNR
17 T: 22 21 22 19 84Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR
21 T: 19 18 22 24 83ARNOLD HW EE 72679 SNR
21 T: 19 23 21 20 83BAKER CJ EE 89641 SNR
21 T: 19 21 20 23 83JONES OM WW 832 SNR
21 T: 18 22 22 21 83Kempley DJ EE 87054 SNR
21 T: 21 20 19 23 83SMITH SE EE 116801 SNR
26 T: 21 19 21 21 82Bedet C EE 133437 SNR
26 T: 21 24 19 18 82Clifton A EE 73876 SNR
26 T: 19 23 22 18 82Evans RJD WW 567 SNR
26 T: 20 20 22 20 82WILGUS M US 524943 SNR
30 T: 21 22 20 18 81Berry N EE 133211 SNR
30 T: 22 22 16 21 81BISHOP DJM EE 83702 SNR
30 T: 20 20 23 18 81Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR
30 T: 22 21 18 20 81KENDALL JH WW 1997 SNR
30 T: 19 21 23 18 81MONDESIR L EE 113633 SNR
30 T: 20 18 21 22 81Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
30 T: 22 22 18 19 81THATCHER WJ EE 19567 SNR
37 T: 20 19 22 19 80BAKER J EE 125565 SNR
37 T: 20 21 21 18 80FOSTER PD EE 18214 SNR
37 T: 19 20 21 20 80LOVICK PCT EE 87112 SNR
37 T: 18 20 21 21 80Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 SNR
37 T: 20 22 16 22 80POPE A EE 108278 SNR
37 T: 17 20 23 20 80STEVENSON M EE 85061 SNR
37 T: 19 22 21 18 80YOUNGER J AU 001 SNR
44 T: 23 17 23 16 79GILLILAND M EE 133216 SNR
45 T: 20 19 17 22 78BROWN P II RU10007 SNR
45 T: 18 21 22 17 78COPPEN A EE 89291 SNR
45 T: 18 21 19 20 78GRIFFITHS GJ WW 1536 SNR
45 T: 20 20 21 17 78GUMLEY N NI RU10916 SNR
45 T: 17 20 20 21 78KIENBAUM Z US 503869 SNR
50 T: 21 20 18 18 77COCKER A EE 131815 SNR
50 T: 17 24 19 17 77EMMOTT JP EE 101666 SNR
50 T: 18 21 18 20 77Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
50 T: 22 19 18 18 77PASSANT J EE 127727 SNR
50 T: 18 21 19 19 77RANTONEN T EE 131032 SNR
50 T: 17 22 18 20 77Tubb N EE 107185 SNR
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56 T: 17 19 19 21 76BARNETT JS EE 87191 SNR
56 T: 17 20 19 20 76BJORKQVIST M EE 133168 SNR
56 T: 18 21 16 21 76BROCKLEY PC EE 33879 SNR
56 T: 18 19 21 18 76COBBOLD MA EE 106004 SNR
56 T: 15 20 22 19 76Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR
56 T: 15 21 23 17 76FOGARTY A II 10780 SNR
56 T: 17 22 18 19 76MASCHKE M AT 001 SNR
56 T: 19 20 17 20 76Peacock SW EE 103039 SNR
56 T: 18 20 19 19 76Randles SP EE 124877 SNR
56 T: 21 22 17 16 76Scott S EE 69 SNR
56 T: 19 20 21 16 76WIENANDTS H GE 004 SNR
67 T: 21 18 17 19 75HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
67 T: 17 18 21 19 75Kirs T EE 129801 SNR
67 T: 18 18 17 22 75Mason R EE 112735 SNR
67 T: 18 19 20 18 75RIGBY M EE 126244 SNR
67 T: 19 21 19 16 75SMITH DC EE 49267 SNR
67 T: 18 20 18 19 75Stephens H EE 126031 SNR
73 T: 19 19 19 17 74PENNINGTON M EE 70885 SNR
74 T: 20 16 18 19 73BRADSHAW O EE 131625 SNR
74 T: 17 19 17 20 73Curtis A EE 112848 SNR
74 T: 17 17 19 20 73Gooch R EE 108719 SNR
74 T: 16 21 17 19 73Haakedal JS EE 122679 SNR
78 T: 17 19 21 15 72BROCKLEY JP EE 85559 SNR
78 T: 14 23 18 17 72CAVANAGH M II L011 SNR
78 T: 17 17 19 19 72KOKKONEN P FN 001 SNR
78 T: 18 16 20 18 72MORRIS B EE 127365 SNR
78 T: 17 17 18 20 72SMITH A EE 127228 SNR
78 T: 16 20 16 20 72SUNDSTROM HWS EE 125164 SNR
84 T: 15 19 20 17 71BENSON D II 730 SNR
84 T: 16 16 21 18 71Berthier T EE 134220 SNR
84 T: 18 20 20 13 71DAWSON R EE 124977 SNR
84 T: 16 17 18 20 71DEVEREUX R II L10663 SNR
84 T: 20 14 17 20 71LOVATT S EE 105738 SNR
84 T: 16 19 15 21 71SIIKALUOMA PTA EE 126920 SNR
84 T: 16 18 14 23 71SUNDSTROM R EE 131282 SNR
91 T: 16 20 16 18 70GIBBS AP EE 82084 SNR
91 T: 16 20 17 17 70HUGHES WSJ WW 2220 SNR
91 T: 15 22 16 17 70MILLER SK EE 100569 SNR
91 T: 15 19 14 22 70Schneider M SS 5377 SNR
95 T: 15 19 17 18 69GAVIGAN M II 10917 SNR
95 T: 17 19 19 14 69HAMALAINEN K EE 128447 SNR
97 T: 16 19 17 16 68FISHER D EE 124569 SNR
97 T: 13 20 18 17 68FLETCHER M R EE 110979 SNR
97 T: 17 20 19 12 68HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 SNR
97 T: 13 18 18 19 68JUNG J GE 003 SNR
97 T: 13 21 17 17 68O'brien BC EE 90033 SNR
97 T: 17 16 20 15 68Waters J EE 113745 SNR
103 T: 12 22 15 18 67DAVEY B EE 133173 SNR
103 T: 18 18 17 14 67HULL D EE 82320 SNR

Yes103 T: 14 17 19 17 67MOORE P EE 120725 SNR
106 T: 12 18 17 19 66FINNEY P EE 129151 SNR
106 T: 15 19 12 20 66GUMLEY G NI RU11161 SNR
106 T: 14 18 20 14 66KADLOK N HU 001 SNR
106 T: 17 15 15 19 66MCCLOSKEY D EE 129521 SNR
110 T: 17 18 17 13 65Archer K EE 83257 SNR
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110 T: 17 17 12 19 65MASSEY T EE 123884 SNR
112 T: 14 15 16 19 64GREEN J EE 109250 SNR
112 T: 12 19 17 16 64Hughes D EE 124174 SNR
114 T: 15 16 14 18 63CLARKE K EE 117549 SNR

Yes114 T: 12 18 16 17 63Koilakos I EE 133868 SNR
114 T: 16 12 18 17 63Korchazhkin I EE 132928 SNR
114 T: 19 18 10 16 63ROBERTS LC EE 123564 SNR
118 T: 18 14 13 17 62Edwards G EE 127695 SNR
118 T: 16 16 14 16 62MOSS PC EE 70096 SNR
120 T: 15 16 13 17 61ALLEN M EE 117178 SNR
120 T: 13 15 18 15 61ASKEW J EE 129362 SNR
120 T: 12 15 18 16 61DEVLIN J II 11098 SNR
120 T: 15 18 12 16 61WEBSTER M EE 126536 SNR
124 T: 14 15 16 15 60FIALA G AT 002 SNR
124 T: 11 17 15 17 60OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR
126 T: 9 15 16 19 59JAGO IK EE 95773 SNR
126 T: 14 19 12 14 59ROMAINE SP EE 1002 SNR
128 T: 16 14 14 14 58KOBYLKA K EE 126303 SNR
128 T: 10 17 11 20 58Mcilwaine B EE 116165 SNR
128 T: 11 15 16 16 58MILAN M EE 120134 SNR
128 T: 14 14 15 15 58Morgan CJ EE 129647 SNR
128 T: 11 17 17 13 58TWIGG C EE 131793 SNR
133 T: 15 19 13 10 57Goslin G EE 127795 SNR
133 T: 15 15 13 14 57ROMAINE P EE 1001 SNR
133 T: 10 18 15 14 57STRATFORD A EE 131559 SNR
136 T: 10 14 19 13 56Howden WF SS 3728 SNR
137 T: 14 14 15 12 55Day M EE 118528 SNR

Yes138 T: 12 16 11 15 54Pattaradanai J EE 133931 SNR
139 T: 14 13 13 13 53MCCULLAGH M EE 115421 SNR
139 T: 13 17 15 8 53ROGERS JA EE 118317 SNR
139 T: 13 13 12 15 53SHELDRAKE D EE 119244 SNR
142 T: 11 19 6 16 52Houghton P EE 130504 SNR
143 T: 11 17 9 14 51BREMNER T US 610662 SNR
143 T: 16 15 12 8 51SHEELEY K US 519734 SNR
145 T: 9 16 11 14 50THORNE M II L10046 SNR
146 T: 10 11 13 14 48JONES I EE 120269 SNR

Yes147 T: 10 11 11 14 46MARTIN AJ EE 48381 SNR
Yes148 T: 14 15 6 10 45MURRAY P EE 131637 SNR

148 T: 5 14 14 12 45PARKS P EE 130444 SNR
150 T: 13 13 7 10 43ENGLAND J EE 130708 SNR

Yes151 T: 7 13 7 14 41SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO SNR
152 T: 9 8 9 13 39PASSINGHAM T EE 132268 SNR
153 T: 7 9 4 12 32WOOD N NI U121NN SNR

Yes154 T: 6 10 6 8 30KEATLEY M NI U139OO SNR
155 T: 0HARDING J EE 72207 SNR
155 T: 0MOORE G EE 107618 SNR

Yes155 T: 0Partridge L EE 96881 SNR
155 T: 0Watson ERP EE 80202 SNR
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1 T: 22 22 22 23 89ARMSTRONG A EE 67654 VET
2 T: 23 21 24 20 88JOBLING K EE 10320 VET
3 T: 21 23 24 19 87STIRZAKER G EE 11016 VET
4 T: 22 21 23 20 86WOOLLEY J US 509003 VET
5 T: 19 22 21 23 85CARRIE D EE 81097 VET
6 T: 22 23 18 21 84CHAPMAN ER EE 1743 VET
6 T: 21 23 18 22 84POOL JD EE 66957 VET
6 T: 19 22 21 22 84Reynolds M J EE 13 VET
9 T: 20 18 22 22 82BENNETT KH EE 67499 VET
9 T: 22 19 21 20 82SMITH CM EE 103091 VET
11 T: 20 19 20 22 81WILLIAMS SCJ EE 19336 VET
12 T: 17 21 21 21 80Bloxham C EE 9435 VET
12 T: 22 17 20 21 80DOUGLAS KJ EE 49768 VET
12 T: 19 22 19 20 80HALBAKKEN C US 520653 VET
15 T: 19 21 22 17 79GILMAN J US 541528 VET
15 T: 19 22 18 20 79SMITH M EE 28435 VET
17 T: 21 19 23 15 78PRICE J EE 15004 VET
17 T: 18 20 20 20 78Riddington LD EE 28525 VET
19 T: 15 21 19 22 77THEOBALD KC EE 87810 VET
19 T: 18 20 20 19 77TURK J EE 91625 VET
21 T: 18 16 22 20 76Bruce R SS 2354 VET
21 T: 16 18 21 21 76ROE K EE 17045 VET
21 T: 19 19 18 20 76Schwier I EE 125416 VET
24 T: 16 18 21 20 75HALL M US 506831 VET
25 T: 18 18 19 19 74Fraser CJ SS 4509 VET
25 T: 16 22 18 18 74JOHNSON A EE 110744 VET
27 T: 16 21 16 20 73CLARK MG EE 33151 VET
28 T: 20 17 17 18 72Bayley P EE 121351 VET
28 T: 18 19 16 19 72DIX JC EE 85315 VET
30 T: 15 17 20 19 71LAFLIN DR EE 68172 VET

Yes30 T: 15 20 16 20 71Manshoven E EE 94889 VET
30 T: 18 15 20 18 71Smith SA EE 67541 VET
30 T: 14 19 18 20 71SPEAR KH EE 93940 VET
34 T: 19 17 14 20 70HAIGH FJ EE 7331 VET
34 T: 13 22 16 19 70PRICE A EE 122827 VET
36 T: 18 18 16 17 69AVERY CH EE 28464 VET
36 T: 13 19 20 17 69Dare ECN EE 68090 VET
38 T: 17 19 16 16 68MCARDLE L NI 555J VET
39 T: 15 17 14 21 67TRAVALIA R US 500427 VET
40 T: 17 17 15 17 66CLARKE A EE 121463 VET
40 T: 16 17 20 13 66FOSTER PA EE 67600 VET
42 T: 18 14 16 16 64Jaeggi LA EE 101969 VET

Yes43 T: 15 20 14 14 63Grant AI EE 108061 VET
44 T: 13 17 16 16 62BOUR P GE 002 VET
44 T: 13 19 16 14 62KING S EE 83204 VET
46 T: 12 17 15 17 61Williams S J EE 130621 VET
47 T: 14 19 10 16 59DUMESNEY P AU 101 VET
48 T: 15 15 15 12 57CUTMORE JP EE 110595 VET

Yes48 T: 16 11 16 14 57NEILL T NI U149OO VET
50 T: 14 14 15 12 55Goslin J EE 127801 VET
50 T: 14 15 13 13 55SPRINGHAM G EE 100237 VET
52 T: 11 16 13 14 54Buckland B EE 27051 VET
52 T: 15 14 10 15 54Wilson E EE 126864 VET
54 T: 13 11 10 18 52GENOVESE D AU 123 VET
54 T: 13 13 12 14 52HOWARTH W EE 120693 VET
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56 T: 13 14 11 13 51BLIGNAUT T CTSA 5384 VET
56 T: 9 18 11 13 51MCCARTHY T EE 125526 VET
58 T: 10 11 14 14 49PERRIN J EE 114152 VET
59 T: 6 12 16 13 47WAMPLER S US 540925 VET
60 T: 10 13 12 11 46Fraser CN SS 4508 VET
61 T: 11 15 9 10 45Stenzel AW EE 110192 VET
62 T: 11 14 7 12 44PENTER CM EE 120528 VET
63 T: 8 9 11 10 38BISHOP RF EE 31342 VET
64 T: 8 9 8 8 33Walmsness T EE 130613 VET
65 T: 12 7 19PERMAN MS EE 47916 VET
66 T: 0BELL TR EE 42374 VET
66 T: 0EVANS R AU 109 VET
66 T: 0Gillespie I EE 107435 VET
66 T: 0HILL C US 526692 VET

Scores Report
CPSA FITASC Open 2016 FSP

23/06/2016E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 23 June 2016 18:32:29 Page 16 of 17 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 22 24 25 93BIDWELL J EE 5719 SVT
2 T: 22 21 22 18 83HALLETT DJD EE 96151 SVT
3 T: 19 19 20 18 76MAHER W EE 110426 SVT
4 T: 18 20 16 18 72CLIFTON L EE 107678 SVT
4 T: 18 20 20 14 72Shore A EE 29432 SVT
6 T: 18 18 16 19 71Summerhayes BW EE 31547 SVT
7 T: 15 20 17 18 70COLE D US 515983 SVT
7 T: 14 19 18 19 70HACKETHORN J US 527469 SVT

Yes9 T: 19 18 18 14 69Holmes MJ EE 35575 SVT
10 T: 13 20 20 15 68BRIGGS P EE 80194 SVT
10 T: 19 19 14 16 68DAVIS B US 513441 SVT
12 T: 12 19 17 17 65Smith JRG EE 8538 SVT
13 T: 14 19 15 16 64Dennis CW EE 12484 SVT
13 T: 17 18 18 11 64PREST H EE 80855 SVT
15 T: 14 16 13 18 61LANKSHEAR MJ EE 21366 SVT
16 T: 14 16 14 15 59WHYTE E EE 126915 SVT
16 T: 14 18 15 12 59Wilhite SL EE 100105 SVT
18 T: 14 15 16 12 57Barton W EE 1098 SVT
18 T: 12 16 14 15 57HUNTZ J US 548109 SVT
18 T: 8 17 16 16 57Williamson N EE 86372 SVT
21 T: 12 15 13 16 56WAHLEN E US 503128 SVT
22 T: 11 18 12 13 54O'neill E EE 126884 SVT
23 T: 11 12 14 16 53SCHOENACHER B GE 001 SVT
24 T: 12 17 7 15 51Hollingsworth J EE 126863 SVT
25 T: 11 16 8 13 48Nosowicz RZ EE 91917 SVT
26 T: 10 11 7 15 43HARRIS TJ EE 66730 SVT
27 T: 8 14 6 11 39Huggins G EE 123441 SVT
28 T: 0CONCANNON J US 510922 SVT
28 T: 0HART G US 556336 SVT
28 T: 0WALKER K EE 98598 SVT
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